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Property Account Summary [ sacode

Links: Segregation/Merge Data Where are my tax dollars going?
Parcel ID: 16-240-23-04-00-0-00- Property Address; 19009 E 18TH ST N , UNINCORPORATED, MO
000 64058

General Information

Property Description SALEM EAST---LOT 180
Property Category Land and Improvements
Status Active, Locally Assessed
Tax Code Area 098

Remarks

Property Characteristics

No Property Characteristics Found

Parties
Role Percent Name Address
Taxpayer 100 BANKS RICKEY 4508 CRISP AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO
64133
Owner 100 BANKS RICKEY 4508 CRISP AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO
64133
GUILD MORTGAGE 5898 COPLEY DR, SAN DIEGO, CA
Mortgage Company 100

COMPANY 92111
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Property Values

Value Type Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year Tax Year

2024 2023 2022 2021 2020
Market Value Total 150880 150880 121000 121000 106439
Taxable Value Total 28667 28667 22990 22990 20223
Assessed Value Total 28667 28667 22990 22990 20223

Motor Vehicle Account Asset Inventory

Item Type Make Model Series Model Year Item ID Plate Number Name on Title 1 Name on Title 2

No Vehicle Account Assets Found

Active Exemptions

No Exemptions Found

Tax Balance

"If you wish to pay your property taxes on-line now, click here (https://payments.jacksongov.org/) to use myJacksonCounty
(https://payments.jacksongov.org/) powered by Paylt."

If you wish to pay your property taxes by mail, please make checks payable to: "Jackson County Collector". Be sure to include the Parcel
Account number(s) on your payment and send to: Jackson County Collector, 415 E. 12th Street, Suite 100, Kansas City, MO 64106.

For any questions or assistance, please contact the Taxpayer Services Unit at (816) 881-3232.

NOTICE: Telephones are staffed during regular business hours (8am to 5pm, Monday through Friday, excluding holidays observed by Jackson
County).

Instaliments Payable

Tax Year Installment Due Date Total Due

2024 1 12/31/2024 $2,564.12 $0.00 $2,564.12

View Detailed Statement (statement.aspx) Detailed information about taxes and all other charges displayed above.
Calculate Future Payoff (futurepayoff.aspx) Taxes, interest, penalies and fees due on a specific future date.
Distribution of Current Taxes

Principal Interest, Penalties and Costs Cumulative Due

$2,564.12
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District

BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES
FIRE DISTRICT - FORT OSAGE
FORT OSAGE SCHOOL R-I
JACKSON COUNTY

MENTAL HEALTH

METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE
MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY
STATE BLIND PENSION

Amount
$20.98
$427.85

$1,791.69

$144.94
$27.92
$51.77
$90.36
$8.61

Receipts
Amount Amount Due -
. . Receipt
Date Receipt No. Applied to for Parcels Change
Total
Parcel Selected
14088455
01/03/2024 07:37:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $2,541.24 $2,541.24 $2,541.24 $0.00
receiptnumber=14088455)
13227672
12/05/2022 13:31:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $2,151.01 $2,151.01 $2,151.01 $0.00
receiptnumber=13227672)
12864416
12/21/2021 12:10:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $2,153.15 $24,661.71 $24,661.71 $0.00
receiptnumber=12864416)
12022303
11/23/2020 18:01:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $1,921.75 $1,921.75 $1,921.75 $0.00
receiptnumber=12022303)
11571907
12/05/2019 00:00:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $1,883.06 $1,883.06 $1,883.06 $0.00

receiptnumber=11571907)
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12/10/2018 00

12/08/2017 00

12/10/2016 00
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12/11/2014 00

12/12/2013 00

12/10/2012 00

12/13/2011 00

12/11/2010 00

12/10/2009 00
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10994230
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=10994230)

10456027
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=10456027)

9927755
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=9927755)

9357802
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=9357802)

8810868
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=8810868)

8242261
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=8242261)

7679553
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=7679553)

7145968
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=7145968)

6603471
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=6603471)

6028099
(ReceiptDetail.aspx?
receiptnumber=6028099)

$1,764.33

$1,723.95

$1,551.28

$1,550.38

$1,589.88

$1,574.19

$1,302.73

$1,300.98

$1,284.63

$1,278.97
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$1,551.28
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$1,589.88
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$1,284.63
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$1,764.33
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$1,551.28
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$1,302.73

$1,300.98

$1,284.63

$1,278.97

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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5414766
12/10/2008 00:00:00 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? $1,304.08 $1,304.08 $1,304.08 $0.00
receiptnumber=5414766)

Printable Version

REMINDER: This application is for research purposes only and cannot be used to pay taxes. To pay your taxes, Click here
(https://payments.jacksongov.org/). Occasionally, the parcel nhumber for a real estate parcel changes, due to a parcel segregation or merge.
In such a case, a search of the new parcel humber may not reflect tax delinquency or a full tax history concerning that parcel. You may wish
to contact us to obtain that information. Or, you may wish to search all relevant parcel numbers of parcels involved in such a segregation or
merge. Click here (http://www.jacksongov.org/570/Parcel-SegregationMerge-Search) to begin a search on this website to see if a parcel was
involved in a segregation or merge occurring within the past five years and to see a list of parent parcel(s) and child parcel(s) involved. NOTE:
Information concerning a segregation or merge occurring more than five years prior to the search is not available on this website.

Developed by Aumentum Technologies.
@2005-2020 All rights reserved.
Version 4.5.0.0
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