Property Account Summary Barcode



Links: Segregation/Merge I	Where are my tax dollars going?
----------------------------	---------------------------------

Parcel ID:	16-240-23-04-00-0-00-	Property Address:	19009 E 18TH ST N , UNINCORPORATED, MO
	000		64058

General Information		
Property Description	SALEM EASTLOT 180	
Property Category	Land and Improvements	
Status	Active, Locally Assessed	
Tax Code Area	098	
Remarks		

Property Characteristics

No Property Characteristics Found

Parties					
Role	Percent	Name	Address		
Taxpayer	100	BANKS RICKEY	4508 CRISP AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO 64133		
Owner	100	BANKS RICKEY	4508 CRISP AVE, KANSAS CITY, MO 64133		
Mortgage Company	100	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY	5898 COPLEY DR, SAN DIEGO, CA 92111		

Property Values								
Value Type	Tax Year 2024	Tax Year 2023	Tax Year 2022	Tax Year 2021	Tax Year 2020			
Market Value Total	150880	150880	121000	121000	106439			
Taxable Value Total	28667	28667	22990	22990	20223			
Assessed Value Total	28667	28667	22990	22990	20223			

Motor Vehi	otor Vehicle Account Asset Inventory								
Item Type Make Model		Series	Model Year		Plate Number	Name on Title 1	Name on Title 2		
No Vehicle Account Assets Found									

Active Exemptions

No Exemptions Found

Tax Balance

"If you wish to pay your property taxes on-line now, click https://payments.jacksongov.org/) to use myJacksonCounty (https://payments.jacksongov.org/) powered by Paylt."

If you wish to pay your property taxes by mail, please make checks payable to: "Jackson County Collector". Be sure to include the Parcel Account number(s) on your payment and send to: Jackson County Collector, 415 E. 12th Street, Suite 100, Kansas City, MO 64106.

For any questions or assistance, please contact the Taxpayer Services Unit at (816) 881-3232.

NOTICE: Telephones are staffed during regular business hours (8am to 5pm, Monday through Friday, excluding holidays observed by Jackson County).

Ins	Installments Payable								
Tax	Year	Installment	Due Date	Principal	Interest, Penalties and Costs	Total Due	Cumulative Due		
202	4	1	12/31/2024	\$2,564.12	\$0.00	\$2,564.12	\$2,564.12		

View Detailed Statement (statement.aspx) Detailed information about taxes and all other charges displayed above. Calculate Future Payoff (future payoff.aspx) Taxes, interest, penalies and fees due on a specific future date.

Distribution of Current Taxes

District	Amount
BOARD OF DISABLED SERVICES	\$20.98
FIRE DISTRICT - FORT OSAGE	\$427.85
FORT OSAGE SCHOOL R-I	\$1,791.69
JACKSON COUNTY	\$144.94
MENTAL HEALTH	\$27.92
METRO JUNIOR COLLEGE	\$51.77
MID-CONTINENT LIBRARY	\$90.36
STATE BLIND PENSION	\$8.61

_		-	-
D,	-	51 P	۱tc
	ece	31 L	,LS

Date	Receipt No.	Amount Applied to Parcel	Amount Due for Parcels Selected	Receipt Total	Change
01/03/2024 07:37:00	14088455 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=14088455)	\$2,541.24	\$2,541.24	\$2,541.24	\$0.00
12/05/2022 13:31:00	13227672 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=13227672)	\$2,151.01	\$2,151.01	\$2,151.01	\$0.00
12/21/2021 12:10:00	12864416 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=12864416)	\$2,153.15	\$24,661.71	\$24,661.71	\$0.00
11/23/2020 18:01:00	12022303 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=12022303)	\$1,921.75	\$1,921.75	\$1,921.75	\$0.00
12/05/2019 00:00:00	11571907 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=11571907)	\$1,883.06	\$1,883.06	\$1,883.06	\$0.00

12/10/2018 00:00:00	10994230 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=10994230)	\$1,764.33	\$1,764.33	\$1,764.33	\$0.00
12/08/2017 00:00:00	10456027 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=10456027)	\$1,723.95	\$1,723.95	\$1,723.95	\$0.00
12/10/2016 00:00:00	9927755 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=9927755)	\$1,551.28	\$1,551.28	\$1,551.28	\$0.00
12/09/2015 00:00:00	9357802 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=9357802)	\$1,550.38	\$1,550.38	\$1,550.38	\$0.00
12/11/2014 00:00:00	8810868 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=8810868)	\$1,589.88	\$1,589.88	\$1,589.88	\$0.00
12/12/2013 00:00:00	8242261 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=8242261)	\$1,574.19	\$1,574.19	\$1,574.19	\$0.00
12/10/2012 00:00:00	7679553 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=7679553)	\$1,302.73	\$1,302.73	\$1,302.73	\$0.00
12/13/2011 00:00:00	7145968 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=7145968)	\$1,300.98	\$1,300.98	\$1,300.98	\$0.00
12/11/2010 00:00:00	6603471 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=6603471)	\$1,284.63	\$1,284.63	\$1,284.63	\$0.00
12/10/2009 00:00:00	6028099 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=6028099)	\$1,278.97	\$1,278.97	\$1,278.97	\$0.00

12/10/2008 00:00:00	5414766 (ReceiptDetail.aspx? receiptnumber=5414766)	\$1,304.08	\$1,304.08	\$1,304.08	\$0.00

Printable Version

REMINDER:

This application is for research purposes only and cannot be used to pay taxes. To pay your taxes, Click here (https://payments.jacksongov.org/). Occasionally, the parcel number for a real estate parcel changes, due to a parcel segregation or merge. In such a case, a search of the new parcel number may not reflect tax delinquency or a full tax history concerning that parcel. You may wish to contact us to obtain that information. Or, you may wish to search all relevant parcel numbers of parcels involved in such a segregation or merge. Click here (http://www.jacksongov.org/570/Parcel-SegregationMerge-Search) to begin a search on this website to see if a parcel was involved in a segregation or merge occurring within the past five years and to see a list of parent parcel(s) and child parcel(s) involved. **NOTE**:

Information concerning a segregation or merge occurring more than five years prior to the search is not available on this website.

Developed by Aumentum Technologies. @2005-2020 All rights reserved. Version 4.5.0.0